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Trash the Runway® is a 501(c)(3) nonprofit organization that hosts a design 
competition challenging middle and high school students to create 

high-fashion garments entirely out of found, non-recyclable or 
non-compostable materials. Our goal is to develop resilient leaders of 
tomorrow who are adept at tackling global challenges by unlocking 

confidence, creativity, and new ways of critical thinking.

Your support will help us continue to build resilience and confidence
 in young people so they can reach their full potential in life.

Interested in Trash the Runway? 
Email us at trashtherunway@gmail.com
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Sponsorship
Level

Sponsorship
Cost

Social Media
& Event
Slideshow
Recognitions
(Logo Featured) 

Name on
Marketing
Poster

Verbal
Recognition
at Event

Marketing
Opportunity
at Event

Speaking
Opportunity
at Event 
Via Video

$10,000Impact

$2,500Transformation 

$5,000Resilience

$15,000+ 20

15

8

4

2

6

Changemaker

$500

$1,000Sustainability

Tickets

Friend of Trash 
The Runway®

Opportunity 
to speak 
during one 
of the 
students 
workshops

Private VIP 
room at 
Macky

Dress 
rehearsal 
preview

Private 
shopping 
event

Feature 
selected 
students work 
to showcase 
in o�ce 
post-event

Sponsorship Opportunities
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Thank you to all our 2024 Sponsors!

TrashTheRunway.com



Spring 2025 Show – Presented by COMMON THREADS

TrashTheRunway.com

SPONSORSHIP AGREEMENT

Company/Donor Name 

Contact Name 

Phone #

Email

Website 

Instagram Handle   @

Facebook Handle    @

* In-Kind donations start at $250 wholesale value.
   Please contact us for details about In-Kind donation needs for this event.

To become a sponsor, please contact us at trashtherunway@gmail.com  and complete this form.

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES ARE LIMITED
All sponsorship forms & payments must be received by January 2nd, 2025.

PAYMENT OPTIONS:
Check made out to Trash the Runway
Venmo @TrashTheRunway or on our website

IMPORTANT
In order to be featured in any social media mention, these items are needed by Jan 2nd, 2024:
•  Hi-res logo (1000 pixels wide or 300 dpi in AI, PDF, EPS or JPG format) Logo will be featured in our in slideshow.

•  An image or two that best depicts your business
•  A short description of your business (this will be used as the text for your post)

Transformation - $2,500

Sustainability - $1,000

Friend of Trash The Runway - $500

Changemaker - $15,000+

Impact - $10,000

Resilience - $5,000

SPONSORSHIP LEVEL (please check one):
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